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MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

VOTE No. 100—continued.
RoaDs, ETC.—continued.

Wellington—continued.

Alfredton—-Weber (main road) ... Masterton and
Akitio
Barton’s Line Masterton

Beauwaris—~Homewood (£1 for £l)

Bideford Road, »id Mangapakeha
(£1 for £1)

Birkett's-Beaumaris Road

Blairlogie Junection to Whareama
(£1 for £1)

Blairlogie—Birkett’s Road

Burling’s-Mecalickstone

3

a

Masterton nnd

Akitio

. Masterton and

Castlepoint

. Masterton and
Akitio

Downes'-Mcliae's . Masterton

Duffy’s section (road to)

Eparaima deviation (£1 for £1)

Fernyhirst~Kaiwhata Road

Feruyhurst—-Mangaru "

Flat Bush (£1 for £1)

Hinemoa—Alfredton Road

Hukanui-Kakariki ,

Kaiwhata—Chalmers Road

Kaiwhata—Rewa :

Kaiwhata Run 49

Kaiwhata Runs (Kalwha,ta—Chal-

mers)

Kaiwhata Valley

Kakaamu

Kuware

Lang’s Road

Mairi-iri-Kaipua Block (£1 for £1)

Mangaone (Section 120, 31) »

Mangarai Road (£1 for £1). \

Mangaparapara (£1 for £1) .

Mangatiti and Black Creek Bmdges Masterton and

Castle Hill Road

Christchurech Association

Akitio
Masterton—East Coast Road (main Masterton and
road), (£1 for £1) Castlepoint
Masterton-Tenui (through Manga- Masterton

pakeho Swamp (£1 for £1)
Maungatakato Road
Mikimik: Bridge
Mikimiki, Section 8, Block X.
Puketoi Road
Ruamabanga Bridge (Upper Opakl Masterton and
to Mount Bruce), (on account Mauriceville
of £2,000)
Saunders’ Road .. Masterton anad
Eketahuna
Taueru Bridge, Masterton, East Masterton
Coast (main road), (£1 for £l)
Te Maru
Utewal Road (Waterfalls)
Waingawa River Bridge
Waihoki Valley
Wainuivmapa (from Glendonald—
Wairere Road to Edueation
Reserve, Upper Taueru District)

l

3,000

129
250
300

200
300

251)
498

300
256

200
100
600
500
100
200

50

20
205
664
174

80

250
200
197
200
150

50
400
300
250

250
300

230
147
200
200
300

100 |

1,400

200
500
200

500

100
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